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portale del calcio veneto

Risultati e Classifica Prima Categoria Girone F 2024/2025

24 Giornata

09/03 ArdisciSpera - Vigodarzere

09/03 LionsVillanova - Loreggia
09/03 Savio - Carmenta

09/03 Tombolo - UnionDese

09/03 UnionRiese - Fossalunga
09/03 UnionTorri - UnionCsm
09/03 VigontinaSP - Miranese

09/03 Riposa: Campocroce

Squadra
ArdisciSpera
UnionDese
Miranese
Savio
Fossalunga
LionsVillanova
Tombolo
UnionCsm
UnionTorri
Loreggia
Carmenta
VigontinaSP
UnionRiese
Vigodarzere

Campocroce

Pt
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12
15
18
22
18
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24
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34
27
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Prossima Giornata

16/03 Carmenta - Campocroce
16/03 Fossalunga - UnionDese
16/03 Loreggia - VigontinaSP
16/03 Miranese - UnionTorri
16/03 Tombolo - Savio

16/03 UnionCsm - UnionRiese

16/03 Vigodarzere - LionsVillanova - -

16/03 Riposa: ArdisciSpera

DR VC NC PC VF NF PF M

26 3 0
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